COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OCULARIST
OCULARIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

GRABOWSKI & ASSOCIATES
PHILLIP A DANZ & ASSOCIATES

BUI VAN, REBECCA OD

BALDWIN, SUSAN M OD

EYE DESIGNS OPTOMETRY
MAR, ALBERT G OD
MURPHY, THOMAS H OD
SMITH,TEXAS LO

EYE CENTER OPTOMETRICS A
HATASHITA, MICHAEL B AN
NYGARD, SCOTT R OD

ELIOPULOS, JOHN J OD
MICHAEL WANG OD

HUEY & FONG
STANLEY HUEY, TINA FONG
SWAN, ELISABETH S OPTOMETRY

Cecille Taylor MD Inc
INOUYE & HOFFMAN OD
KAISER PERMANENTE
UC Davis Eye Center

ADDRESS

5340 ELVAS AVE
1736 PROFESSIONAL DR

4005 MANZANITA AVE

5900 SUNRISE MALL
5500 SUNRISE BLVD
6978 SUNRISE BLVD.
5500 SUNRISE MALL
8036 AUBURN BLVD
5959 GREENBACK LANE
7900 ZENITH DR

7325 GREENBACK LANE

9074 ELK GROVE BLVD
9727 ELK GROVE FLORIN

12417 FAIR OAKS BLVD
12417 FAIR OAKS BLVD
11733 FAIR OAKS BLVD

1615 CREEKSIDE DR
2390 EAST BIDWELL ST
2155 IRON POINT

251 Turn Pike Dr

SUITE

STE 57

Ste 400

STE 190

STE 500

STE 110

CITY

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

CARMICHAEL

CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS
CITRUS HEIGHTS

ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE

FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS
FAIR OAKS

FOLSOM
FOLSOM
FOLSOM
FOLSOM

ZIP CODE PHONE

95819
95825

95608

95610
95610
95610
95610
95610
95621
95621
95621

95624
95624

95628
95628
95628

95630
95630
95630
95630

(916) 456-3937
(916) 485-4249

(916) 483-6661

(916) 961-0395
(916) 726-2020
(916) 726-2010
(916) 726-2020
(916) 725-2579
(916) 726-1818
(916) 725-2020
(916) 969-2424

(916) 685-6100
(916) 686-5165

(916) 722-4280
(916) 969-3990
(916) 966-6080

(916) 983-8570
(916) 983-6211
(916) 817-5485
(916) 357-4888



COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

Galt Family Optometric Center
VALLIN, KARRIN MICHELLE

DR. BROWN

American River Optometry
BROWN, H RANDOLPH OD

LORI D KAM AND STEPHEN K CHI
KAISER PERMANENTE #71
WHITE, GARY C OD

Martel Eye Medical Group

FLEISCHMANN & PERKIN

Axis Eye Optometric Group
LAGUNA CREEK OPTOMETRY
LEE, DAVID SH OD

LOUIE, OD

Nuvision Optometric Eye Care
KAISER PERMANENTE #30

SACRAMENTO SOCIETY FOR
YEE DONALD

KWONG, HELEN OD

SUE, KELVIN S 0D

EYE DESIGNS OPTOMETRY
HUYNH, AHN T OD

ADDRESS

730 Spaans Drive

5732 WATT AVE

11226 GOLD EXPSWY DR

2340 SUNRISE BLVD

11226 GOLD EXPRESS DR

2248 SUNRISE BLVD

10725 INTERNATIONAL DR

2340 SUNRISE BLVD

11216 TRINITY RIVER DR.

6716 RIO LINDA BLVD

4810 ELK GROVE BLVD

5050 LAGUNA BLVD

9478 MEDSTEAD WAY
9098 LAGUNA MAIN ST

8451 Elk Grove Blvd

9201 BIG HORN BLVD.

1238 SST

915 21st Street
1023 9TH STREET
1200 K ST

1689 ARDEN WAY
1601 ARDEN WAY

SUITE

Suite A

STE 202

STE 17

#B

STE 160

STE 113

STE 200
STE 3
STE7

CITY

GALT

N HIGHLANDS

GOLD RIVER

RANCHO CORDOVA
RNCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA
RNCHO CORDOVA
RANCHO CORDOVA

RIO LINDA

ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE
ELK GROVE

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 1091 SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO

ZIP CODE PHONE

95632

95660

95670

95670
95670
95670
95670
95670
95816

95673

95758
95758
95758
95758
95758
95758

95811
95811
95814
95814
95815
95815

(209) 745-2880
(916) 349-2006
(916) 635-1037

(916) 635-3043
(916) 635-1037
(916) 638-3878
(916) 631-2020
(916) 635-3043
(916) 635-6161

(916) 991-8444

(916) 478-2778
(916) 684-7070
(916) 683-1222
(916) 691-2020
(916) 691-3926
(916) 478-5367

(916) 452-8271
(916) 448-6622
(916) 443-1711
(916) 442-0419
(916) 929-5909
(916) 924-6135



COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

NAME

LE, DAVID Q OD
PERMANENTE #49

Brian D Tracy OD

DIGNITY HEALTH MEDICAL
GUTIERREZ, ANACLETO OD
MEDICAL VISION TECH
SUTTER VALLEY MEDICAL

REGENTS OF THE UNIV OF CA

U C DAVIS OPTICAL
Kubo Optometry

ADDRESS

1601 ARDEN WAY
1650 RESPONSE RD.
3000 L STREET

3000 QST

2615 CAPITOL AVE
1700 ALHAMBRA BLVD
1201 ALHAMBRA BLVD
4860 Y ST

4860 Y STREET

2401 15th Street

Eye Site Sacramento - Dr. Andrew S. (4925 ] Street

FONG, DON P OD

EYE 2 EYE FAMILY OPTOMETRY

FLEISCHMANN

FLEISCHMANN, THOMAS OD

FONG, DANIEL K

MORI RONALD BO
absolute family eye care
GONG SAMUEL SO
KINGMAN

LARAINE LOW OD
LOUIE, KINGMAN J OD
NHAN, HANG T OD
PACIFIC VISION OPTOM
KAISER PERMANENTE #60
ROYO EYE CENTER #3
TRAN, SANG H OD
WING, THOMAS W OD

3956 J ST

4633 WHITNEY AVENUE
3704 MARONI AVE
3704 MARCONI AVE
5301 FREEPORT BLVD
4617 FREEPORT BLVD
6830 stockton blvd
7254 FRANKLIN BLVD
7215 FLORIN MALL DR.
7309 STOCKTON BLVD
7215 FLORIN MALL DR
8620 CULPEPPER DR
6930 65TH ST

7300 Wyndham Drive
8120 TIMBERLAKE WAY
6930 65TH ST

6320 MACK RD

SUITE CITY

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 100 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 202 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 2013 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE2 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STED SACRAMENTO
STE 140 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STEA SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 113 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

STE 211 SACRAMENTO
STE 113 SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

ZIP CODE PHONE

95815
95815
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95817
95817
95818
95819
95819
95821
95821
95821
95822
95822
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823
95823

(916) 921-2188
(916) 614-4045
(916) 454-5729
(916) 733-3333
(916) 447-2020
(916) 731-8083
(707) 454-5800
(916) 734-6967
(916) 734-6300
(916) 443-8034
(916) 452-8105
(916) 739-6260
(916) 487-1717
(916) 971-3937
(916) 483-2702
(916) 451-4494
(916) 452-4439
(916) 422-2020
(916) 421-4575
(916) 421-3500
(916) 391-0520
(916) 421-0244
(916) 564-5983
(916) 395-7571
(916) 525-6500
(916) 423-2134
(916) 395-7571
(916) 421-3986



COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

denise satterfield, md

MARTEL EYE MEDICAL #
Sacramento Contact Lens
SACRAMENTO CONTACT LENSE
SACRAMENTO VISIONCAR

UC Davis Optical Shop
BRADSHAW OPTOMETRY

KAM & CHING #1

NORMAN L TAKEDA OPTOMETR
YAMADA, JILLM & MATTHEW M
Natomas Eyeworks Optometry
ISBILL, TERRY K OD

EAGLE VISION EYE CARE
ELKHORN FAMILY OPTOMETRY
SCHERMER, MICHAEL MD

CAPITAL EYE MEDICAL GROUP
JEDRZYNSKI, MICHAEL S MD
OTTMAN, DAVID W MD
SALZANO, THOMAS C MD
VITREO-RETINAL MED GRP

MEISTER, RICHARD B MD
ROYO EYE CENTER

ROYO, PARIS E MD INC

ADDRESS

83 scripps drive

650 howe avenue
701 Howe Ave G48
701 HOWE AVE
1111 HOWE AVE

77 Cadillac Dr

3557 BRADSHAW RD

10063 FOLSOM BLVD.

1325 FLORIN RD
4433 FLORIN RD
2850 Del Paso Road
811 GRAND AVE

5777 GREENBACK LANE

5311 Elkhorn blvd
2620 HURLEY WAY

6620 COYLE AVE
6660 COYLE AVE
6660 COYLE AVE
6660 COYLE AVE
6660 COYLE AVE

5959 GREENBACK LN
6360 TUPELO DR

9727 ELK GROVE FLORIN RD

SUITE

STE 220
STE 830

STE 235
SET 120
STE 2E

STE 400
STEB
STE 100

CITY

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

Suite 890 SACRAMENTO

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

CARMICHAEL
CARMICHAEL
CARMICHAEL
CARMICHAEL
CARMICHAEL

CITRUS HTS
CITRUS HTS

ELK GROVE

ZIP CODE PHONE

95825
95825
95825
95825
95825
95825
95827
95827
95831
95831
95834
95838
95841
95842
95864

95608
95608
95608
95608
95608

95621
95621

95624

(916) 737-3456
(916) 564-9990
(916) 789-2020
(916) 921-8080
(916) 929-9162
(916) 734-6644
(916) 361-2020
(916) 363-7359
(916) 393-7200
(916) 393-5151
(916) 285-9000
(916) 927-3773
(916) 231-0034
(916) 331-1222
(916) 453-1111

(916) 241-9378
(916) 965-1115
(916) 961-1618
(916) 967-1110
(916) 454-4861

(916) 723-7400
(916) 723-3937

(916) 686-5165



COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

VITREO-RETINAL MEDICAL G

MEDICAL CENTER FOR SIGHT

PALMER, SHAWN MD INC
TAYLOR, CECILLE G MD INC

MARTEL EYE MEDICLA GROUP

WILMARTH, STEPHEN SCOTT

GRUTZMACHER & LEWIS MD
LEWIS, RICHARD A MD
BRADBROOK, CHARLES MD
BRYANT, W. R. MED GRP
CHILDERS, RANDALL A MD
COLE, RONALD J MD
COOPER, HOWARD D MD
LIANG, KEITH MD

MARTEL EYE MEDICAL GROUP
MEDICAL VISION TECH
MEDICAL VISION TECH MED
PEABODY, ROBERT R SR MD
WONG, STEPHEN K
CROSSON, CHARLES M MD
EYE SITE SACRAMENTO

VITREO RETINAL MEDICAL GROUP

ZIPF, RICHARD F MD

ADDRESS

9381 E STOCKTON BLVD

6600 MERCY CT

2160 E BIDWELL ST
1615 CREEKSIDE DR

11216 TRINITY RIVER DR

1830 SIERRA GARDENS

1515 RIVER PARK DR
1515 RIVER PARK DR
1020 29TH ST

31601J ST

31601J ST

1700 ALHAMBRA BLVD
1220 25TH ST

31601J ST

37011J ST

1700 ALHAMBRA BLVD
1700 ALHAMBRA BLVD
1700 ALHAMBRA BLVD
1020 29TH ST

57001 ST

4925 ) ST

39391 ST

4925 ) ST

SUITE

STE 100

STE 106

CITY

ELK GROVE

FAIR OAKS

FOLSOM
FOLSOM

RNCHO CORDOVA

ROSEVILLE

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

ZIP CODE PHONE

95624

95628

95630
95630

95670

95661

95815
95815
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95816
95819
95819
95819
95819

(916) 454-6191
(916) 961-7400

(916) 983-9823
(916) 983-4550

(916) 635-6161
(916) 782-2111

(916) 649-1515
(916) 455-9938
(916) 635-6161
(916) 444-7000
(916) 482-6332
(916) 731-5503
(916) 452-4706
(916) 446-2020
(916) 635-6161
(916) 731-8040
(916) 731-8040
(916) 444-7671
(916) 733-8785
(916) 452-6121
(916) 452-8105
(916) 454-4861
(916) 481-1615



COUNTY: SACRAMENTO

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

REGENTS/UCDPBG/OPTHALMO
ARNOLD, BARBARA J MD INC
ARNOLD, COLIN B MD INC
ROYO EYE CENTER

BERRIS, CRAIG MD

LEVY, PHILIP L MD

REED, D BRENT MD
SATTERFIELD, DENISE MD
WARREN, HILLIS L MD
WONG, STEPHEN K MD
BLISS, LEWIS S MD

VITREO RETINAL MED GRP
SCHERMER, MICHAEL MD

ADDRESS

4900 BROADWAY

7551 TIMBERLAKE WAY
7501 HOSPITAL DRIVE
8120 TIMBERLAKE WAY
77 SCRIPPS DR

77 SCRIPPS DR

651 FULTON AVE

83 SCRIPPS DR

77 SCRIPPS DR

805 STILL BREEZE WAY
5773 GREENBACK LANE
5775 GREENBACK LANE
2620 HURLEY WAY

SUITE

CITY

SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO

ZIP CODE PHONE

95820
95823
95823
95823
95825
95825
95825
95825
95825
95831
95841
95841
95864

(916) 734-6967
(916) 525-2020
(916) 423-4040
(916) 423-2134
(916) 929-6707
(916) 920-2210
(916) 483-2525
(916) 737-3456
(916) 929-1838
(916) 641-2020
(916) 863-3143
(916) 339-3655
(916) 453-1111



	Sheet1

